
 
 
 

Coaches cell e-mail 
Dave Brasher 360.301.1816 brasher@q.com 

Victor Lancheros 360.809.7383 vicandjuls@hotmail.com 
Jeff Wester 360.477.6878 jwesterfooty@yahoo.com 
Bill Batson 360.670.6788 bill@batsonenterprises.com

   

 
Sequim High School  
601 N Sequim Ave Sequim, WA 98382−3168  
School Phone: 360−582−3602  
DD Home Phone: 360−681−8846  

Fax: 360−681−8688  dditlefsen@sequim.k12.wa.us  

Superintendent 
Bill Bentley  

Principal 
Shawn Langston  

Vice Principal  
Mark Willis  

Athletic Director  
Dave Ditlefsen  

 
Junior Varsity Boys Soccer  

2011 

Day  Date  Opponent  Place  Time 

Saturday  Mar. 12  @ Port Angeles High School  Civic Field  Noon  

Thursday  Mar. 17  @ Port Townsend High School PT Civic Stadium 5:00PM 

Tuesday  Mar. 22  North Kitsap High School Football Stadium   
5:00PM 

Thursday  Mar. 24  Bremerton High School  Football Stadium  5:00PM 

Saturday  Mar. 26  @ Auburn Mountainview HS  Auburn Mountainview  Noon  

Monday  Apr. 04  Kingston High School Football Stadium  5:00PM 

Wednesday  Apr. 06  @ Olympic High School  Silverdale Stadium (turf) 5:15PM 

Saturday  Apr. 09  Sequim HS Alumni   Football Stadium 4:00PM 

Tuesday  Apr. 12  @ North Mason High School North Mason  5:00PM 

Tuesday  Apr. 19  Port Angeles High School  Football Stadium  5:00PM 

Thursday  Apr. 21  @ Klahowya High School  Silverdale Stadium (turf)  5:00PM 

Tuesday  Apr. 26  Port Townsend High School  Football Stadium  5:00PM 

Thursday  Apr. 28  @ North Kitsap High School North Kitsap High School (turf) 5:00PM 

Tuesday  May. 03  Olympic High School  Football Stadium 5:00PM 

Thursday  May. 05  @ Kingston High School  Kingston High School (turf)  5:00PM 

   Non-League Game 


